A 61
‘Fig.61

2B =B I B (2-3¢) 314

3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe (2-3t) TRIPLEX

RE 2R HE SEHEBERFR YEHG
Item No. Part No. Description Qty Remarks or Series No. Code No.
14 | GB5781-86 B M12x50 1 20003387
Bolt
2 | 61-3850G/G M14%1.5 4.3m 012008002
2 | 61-4000G/G M14x1s5 4.5m 012008004
2 61-4200G/G M14x1.5 4.8m 012008005
15 L IBIRS5:77 S ek 2 | 61-4350G/G M14x1.5 5m 012008006
Oil pipe assy -
2 | 6I-4600G/G M14x1.55.5m 012008007
2 | 6I-4950G/G M14x1.5 6m 012009001
2 61-5350G/G M14x1.5 6.5m 012009002
BBk S
16 CSOR-?O—OO Cotnbdor seat 1 011005011
O R 25%x2.4
17 GB1235-76 O-ring 4 20000121
' Bk
18 CS0G26-00-02 Coftocior 1 M14x1.5 011009002
19 3-60-00-02 B ERR 1 70000332
Bolt
58725 V"
20 CS0G26-00-01 e 1 M14x1.5 011009001
21 3-60-00-04 g?l%@& 1 70000334

-98-




S5 =Mk B8 (2-30)
3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe (2-3t)

e K5 v EEEGERER YrEig
Item No. Part No. Description Remarks or Series No. Code No.
B3k 3
1 | CS0S-10-00A e auat M14x1.5 011003001
BBk
2 | IB1885-77 0 s ssey 2 61-280G/G M14x1.5 012006001
3 | GB93-87 #48 8 Washer 2 20000026
$24T M8x25
4 | GB70-85 Bolt 2 20000077
2 | 61-2050G/G M14x1.543m 20/25H | 012007011
2 | 61-1920G/G * M14x1.543m30H | 012007010
2 | 61-2050G/G M14x1.54.5m 012007011
P 2 | 61-2100G/G M14x1.54.8 012007012
s | 1B1885-77 ek m
il pipe assy 2 | 61-2150G/G M14x1.5 5m 012007013
2 | 61-2320G/G M14x1.5 5.5m 012007005
2 | 61-2500G/G M14x1.5 6m 012007006
2 | 61-2650G/G M14x1.5 6.5m 012007016
6 1QN5-200004 E¥ Clip 2 011005006
#HE 6
7 | GB93-87 Washe 10 20000054
-| 2 M6x12
8 | GB70-85 Bkt 10 20001770
HE
9 | 2025N4.3-200004 | & =5 oo 011005005
10 CSOR-00-04 [oreon ®130 011005003
CSOR-00-04B | Pulley whee ® 140 5.5m/6m 011005012
P
P
11 | CSOR-00-03A Clip 011005002
3 12
12 | GB97.1-85 Washer 20000043
#pE 12
13 | GB93-87 Washer 20000001

-97-




B0 H=HmmEE1-1.59 3 BiT4E
Fig.60  3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe  (1-1.5t) TRIPLEX

F5 RS LK 8| SHESEHER P
tem No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
61-3500G/G
2 NETA4E 5 €350 012008001
61-3700G/G
8 M14x1.5 4.5m o
61-3850G/G
18 BBk - M14x1.5 4.8m 012008002
# el Oil pipe assy 5 ~ 61-3850G/G S
M14x1.5 5m .
- 61-4350G/G
2 NL4%15 5.5m 012008006
. 61-4600G/G
3 st it 012008007

-96-

Fij



B 60 H=HmahEE(1-1.50 3 &i14e
Fig.60  3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe (1-1.5t) TRIPLEX

g K5 %ﬁ_ HE | RERERER Yk
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
#E 6
13 | GB93-87 Washer 6 20000054
B2 M6x12
14 | GB70-85 Bolt 6 2000117
15 | 1QN5-200004 BX 1 011005006
Clip
HE
16 | 2025N43-200004 | &% o o 1 011005005
HIE 12
17 | GB97.1-85 Wesher 1 20000043
#IE 12
18 | GB93-87 Washer 1 20000001
19 | GB5783-86 %gt% M12x50 1 20003387
olt
Bk
20 | CSOR-00-03A ; 1 011005002
Clip
CSOR-00-04 . 1 ®130 011005003
Pulley whee 7
CSOR-00-04B 1 @140 5.5m/6m 011005012
O %IfE 26x2.4
22 | GB1235-76 O-ring 4 20000121
5& 2
23 | CS0G26-00-02 bosaluabad 1 M14x1.5 011009002
24 | 3-60-00-02 REE 2 70000332
Bolt
25 | 3-60-00-04 E?*E*E*% 2 70000334
olt
BBk ik
26 | CS0G26-00-01 Coamna 1 M14x1.5 HEH 011009001

. -95-




B 60 = hniE(1-1.50) 3&IIR
Fig.60 ~ 3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe (1-1.5t) TRIPLEX

2

27

HERERFR

e RE ZFR HE e ]
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
, HE
1 po25N4.3-200004A | SR e 1 o 14 0110050009
EIRCEN
2 | CSOR-00-04A R 1 & 130 011005010
8 14
3 | GB97.1-85 S 1 20001914
#HE 14
4 | GB93-87 ke 1 20003617
5 | GB5782-86 B2 M14x65 1 012027008
Bolt
2 |61.1900G/G M14x1543m| 012007003
2 |6120006/G M14x1.54.5m| 012007004
e o 2 |61.2100G/G M14x1.548m| 012007012
6 | IB1885-77 gﬁﬁi |
ok > |61.22006/G Mi14x155m| 012007014
2 |61-2350G/G M14x1.555m| 012007015
2 |612500G/G Ml4x156m| 012007006
BBk A
7 | 1B1885-77 L 1 | 61-280G/G  Sideshift | 012006001
BEEk R
8 | JB1885-77 . 1 | 61-300G/G  Sideshift | 012006006
9 | GB5783-86 iR M8x20 2 20001884
Bolt
g 8
10 | GB93-87 5 2 20000026
B SR
11 | CS0G26-10-00 | aonea 1 M14x1.5 011009003
o N
& Rk
12 | CSOR-10-00 e, 1 011005004

-94-

OSSO HIASEAO 30




.59

EHEITRE= TUBH k-3t K RE 4k HE| SEREMAEN YIEHG
3rd&4th oil pipe DUPLEX (2-3t) Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
i / 32 | GB5782-86 B M14x75 1 012027009
A . 3247°GB Bolt
33 CS0S2-20-00 ﬂf-” %}%{ ER 1 2-2.5t 011003026
- | cS0T2-20-00 SUPPRE fump 1 3t 011003027
34 | GB5783-86 #2#2 M10x16 6 20002159
Bolt
%M 10
35 | GB93-87 el 6 20000003
ivd=g 5N
36 | 1B188-77 Ol b sy 2 81-800G/G 012001004
37 | GB5783-86 gﬁ% Mgx20 2 20001884
HERE
38 | CS0S-60-00 O o tnsy 1 81-2550G/G 3m 01219007
Bl S s
39 | CS0G26-60-00 e sas 1 M16x1.5 011009005

-93-




Eso  AEmITRE=. HERKHH#Qe-3Y
Fig.59  3rd&Ath oil pipe DUPLEX (2-3t)

Feg %) LA HE | HESEHEE
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No.

g Bk

17 | JB1885-77 g il 2 61-1840G/G  3m

18 | GB5782-86 iR iR M8x35 4 20003695
Bolt
EH I

19 | 2025C3-200009 | prees block 4 011003005

20 | GB5782-86 %i’*;% M5X35 4 20002415
FEHR I i

21 | 2025C3-200006 | pross block 4 011003004
#HPE 5

22 | GB93-87 e 4 20000160

23 | GB6170-86 If*;ﬂ M5 4 20000143

ut
n CS0S2-10-00 T S 5) 1 2-2.5t 011003022
CSOT2-10-00 plipping lump 1 3t 011003026
: WITEES(E)

25 | CSOS2-30-00 K ping tutim 1 3m 011003024
WITEESR)

26 | CSOS2-40-00 e T 1 3m 011003025
BE TR

27 | CSOR-00-20B Fabre 1 011005007
HhE

28 | 2025N4.3-20004B | &5 o 1 011005011
HE

29 | CSOR-00-04C it 1 81 011005012
#E 14

30 | GB97.1-85 < 1 20001914
HpE 14

31 | GB93-87 N 1 20003617

-92-




o AHHITESS. WBHIME 230
59 3rd&4th oil pipe DUPLEX (2-3t)

Revolving Clamp

s RS B 2| #ENERAER Yl
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
1 3-60-00-04 gﬁgﬁﬁ 2 70000334
olt
O B 26x2.4
2 GB1235-76 O-ing 8 20000121
BaRkk
3 30DH-600010 oo it = 70003962
4 3-60-00-02 ?gg@_ 2 70000332
olt
5 30DH-600012 bt 2 70003964
BERE 81-2900G/G M16x1.5
6 CS0S-80-00 Oil pipe assy 1 phod 012019007
7 | GB6170-86 ﬁ? M10 6 20000035
Bk
8 CS0S2-50-00 e A 1 011009004
HEHE 14
9 JB982-77 5 C b 8 20000045
HiEEk
10 | CS0S-00-04 oo 6 M14x1.5 - M16x1.5 011003006
BBk 81-1810 M16x1.5
11 | JB1885-77 Oil pipe assy 2 i 012002002
Bk
12 | CS0S-00-05 Contninn 2 M14x1.5-M16x1.5 011003007
Bk
13 | CS0S-10-00A e ot 1 Front 011003001
14 | GB93-87 H P8 8Washer 8 20000026
15 | GB70-85 %?‘*% M8x25 2 20000077
olt
R 2 | 61-280G/G Sideshift 012006001
16 | JB1885-77 B Bk
Oil pipe assy 2 6I-650G/G M14x1.5 012007003

91-




4 [ B4R 5 DU G 48 B Bl B (1-30)
4th hose real oil pipe (1-3t)

& 58

Fig.58 DUPLEX

s RE ZR HE| RESERER LY/p SRR
{Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
' 2 10I-1850 M18x1.5 012012005
3m
- 101-2050 M18x1.5
JRe Sk 2 : 012013004
16 | 1B1885-77 oy 3.3m
101-3350 M18x1.5
2 43m 44600477
4 .5m Tree mast
17 | GB1235-76 8_??3 a4 12 20000120
H2R/HSR-004 —_— 1 With Sideshft 011002011
18 :
H2R/H8R-005 Monmnting Broad i Without Sideshift 011002012
19 679994 Junction Block 1 011002017
20 | GB93-87 %hzr 1 20000026
21 | GB6170-85 ﬁf M8 1 20000564
22 | GB97.1-86 %h;? 2 20002829
23 | GB93-87 %fhéro 2 20000003
24 | GB6170-85 ﬁfﬁ M10 2 20000035
s fts e S
25 | 7B1885-77 %ﬁfp%j;sy 2 | 101750 DUPLEX 012011003
26 | 2025C3-200009 Effs Iglock 1 DUPLEX 011003005
27 | GB93-87 \%hﬁr 1 DUPLEX 20000026
28 | GB5783-86 %%ﬁ% MB8x35 1 20003695

-90-

K 59

_ Fig.59




K58 & E HITRBNUBREGE S (1-3t) L Fg RE %ﬁfﬁ . = BEEER 1—EE’% YkLg
Fig.58 4th hose real oil pipe (1-3t) DUPLEX tem No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
BEER
1 3-60-00-02 Belt 70000332
O £ 18 26x2.4
2 GB1235-76 O-ring 20000121
5&; 2D
3 3-60-00-01 Comtrbias 70000331
4 3-60-00-04 BB IZ 2 Bolt 70000334
e 582 DN
5 3-60-00-53 Comttocite 70000333
101-1800 M18x1.5 3m 012012004
e B sL 101-2000 M18x1.53.3m | 012013001
6 JB1885-77 Oil pipe assy
10I-1650 M18x1.5 4.3m 44600476
4.5m Tree mast
HAEL
7 H2R/H8R-007 Coataat: 011002014
HiEE:sk
8 H2R/H8R-006 Coathaiars 011002013
9 | GBH2R-HSR ﬁﬁ- M12x50 011002016
10 | GB93-87 P8 12 Washer 20000001
11 GB97.1-86 #F8 12 Washer 20002822
ZHEHR
12 | H2R/HSR-008 Mounting Block 011002015
i H2R-001 AR DUPLEX 011002007
HSR-001 Monnting Broad TRIPLEX 011002018
14 | GB5783-86 B2 M12x50 20003387
Bolt
15 | H2R679532 e DUPLEX 002003001
HSR 679534 Hose Reel TRIPLEX 002003002

-89-




B 57 A m 148 =B
Fig.57 3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe DUPLEX

(2-3t)
(2-3t)

| S K5 2 ¥E| BERERER YrEg
tem No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
31 | GB70:85 $RET M8x25 2 20000077
Bolt
32 | GB6170-86 f’ff M1 6 20000035
EER
33 | CS0S-00-03A i 2 44600475
BT 3
34 | CS0S-10-00A i P 1 M14x1.5 011003001
: 1 61-1840G/G 3 012007002
35 | CSOS*00-06 %?;é‘?%* i
il pipe assy 1 | 61-20006/G 3.3m 012007004

-88-

E 5¢
Fig.5




AT 40 (1

s RE 2% HE | REHEHER YIkLE
[tem No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
28
15 | GB93-87 =i bl 1 20000026
16 | GB5783-86 #EE M8x20 2 20001884
Bolt
17 | 1QN5-200004 & X Clip 1 011005006
#E 6
18 | GB93-87 =2 3 20000054
19 | GB70-8: B2 M6x12 2 : 20001770
Bolt
20 | GB97.1-86 #4[8 10 Washer 2 20002829
P O JL B 26x2.4
21 | GB1235-76 Orimg 4 20000121
B Lk
22 | 30DH-600012 oo 1 70003964
‘ Bz
23 | 3-60-00-02 55 1 70000332
24 | 3-60-00-04 BRRE 1 70000334
Bolt
B LAk i
25 | 30DH-600010 ot 1 70003962
2 CSOS-20-00A AT S 1 23t 3m 011003019
CSOSX-10-00 Slipping lump 1 23t 33m 011003012
Him#eL
27 | CS0S-00-04 Conoie 2 M14x1.5 011003006
HEHME 14
28 | 1B982-77 Kk 4 20000045
Bk ST
29 | CS0S-50-00A o 1 011003008
HiE#:L
30 | CS08-00-05 Gt 2 M14x1.5 011003007

-87-




& 57
Fig.57

4> [ I 5 IR B 3 %

(2-31)

3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe DUPLEX (2-3t)

/
T Tt O, *‘:‘ 5, '
3

Fs R 4K ¥E | RESERFER Yreig
tem No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No. . ..
= =
1 | cs08-00-07 i i 1 44600469
2 | 1QN5-200002 4%l Pin shaft 2 44600470
124 M6x12
3 | GB75-85 i 2 44600471
B2ET
4 | CSOS-00-08 e 1 44600472
: CS0S-40-00 — 1 81.2550G/G  3m 012003001
CS0S-80-00 Rubber hose 1 | 81.2900G/G  33m | 012003002
6 | CSOR-00-01 lﬁfﬁiﬁwheel 2 44600473
CS0S-30-00A 1 225t 3m 011003010
r )
7 | cso1-20-008 Zh‘lﬁjﬁip 1 3t 44600474
CS0SX-20-00 23t 33m 011003011
8 | GB5781-86 %ﬁ% M10x16 4 20002159
EZ
9 | GB93-87 gv‘—fhé? 5 20000003
10 | GB6170-86 ﬁf M5 2 20000143
11 | GB93-87 %Ehgr 2 20000160
12 | 2025C3-200006 PEIC%S i 2 011003004
13 | 2025C3-200009 gf‘;s Iglock 2 011003005
14 | GB5783-86 %?01;% M5x35 2 20002415

_86-

RS
Fig.£



4 H 5 SN (1-1.5t)
3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe  DUPLEX (1-1.5t)

Tl o Bl il BB AR T T T

Fg Rs &% BE | REREHER Yk
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
32 | GB5783-86 $5 va0.2s 2 20000009
#E 10
33 | GB97.1-86 Washer 2 20002829
Hilg:k
34 | CS0S-00-04 Conae 2 M14x1.5- 011003006
HeHmE 14
35 | JB982-77 -2k 4 20000045
: B 3
36 | CS0G26-50-00 < 1 011009004
, | CSoe2620-00 TS 1 3m 011003019
CS0G26-3.3-20-00 | SUPPIng lump 1 33m 011003021
1| 8240066 MI6<LS | 0501000
- HeRE w
38 | CS0G26-40%00 ekl
ubber hose | 812690G/G M16x15 | oo
33m

-85-




Es6 4 AETIEESRH i (1-1.5)
~Fig:56 - 3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe DUPLEX (1-1.5t)

5 RS P4 S %ﬁﬁiﬁﬂif_—ﬁﬂ '
Ttem No. Part No. Description Remarks or Series No. Code No.
17 | GB6170-86 %’fﬁ M5 20000143
- ut =3
EHRI e
18 | 2025C3-200009 o 011003005
(o t
HpE 8
19 | GB93-87 - iehat 20000026
20 | GB5783-86 $R 1t M8x35 20003695
Bolt
BBk 61-280G/G  14x1.5
21 JB1885-77 Oil pipe assy % A Sideshift 012006001
ek 61-300G/G M14x1.5
2 | 1B1885-77 gty W Sideshift 012006006
23 | GB5783-86 IR M8x20 20001884
Bolt
kX
24 | CS0G26-10-00 Sl 1 011009003
#PE 6
25 | GB97.1-86 el 20002819
26 | GB93-87 28 6 20000054
‘Washer
§2H M6%35
27 | GB5783-86 o 20001737
HiEEk
28 | CS08-00-05 = M14x1.5 - M14x1.5 011003007
61-1900G/G
29 | JB1885-77 e ek o ekt s o
: Dty 61-2050G/G 012007004
M14x1.5 3.3m
30 | 1QN5-200004 ES 011005006
Clip
e M6x12
31 | GB70-85 Bolt 20001770

_84-

K 56
Fig.5t



A TTAR IR (1-1.5t)
6 3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe DUPLEX (1-1.5t)

F5 K5 2 HE B EERER YR
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
: E
I |2025N43-200004A | SR 1 011005009
g
2 | CSOR-00-04A Pulley whoel 1 011005010
3 | GB97.1-85 8 14 Washer 1 20001914
4 GB93-87 #F8 14 Washer 1 20003617
5 | GB5782-86 21 M14x65 1 012027008
Bolt
. CS0S-30-00A S ILEE S 1 3m 011003010
CS083.3-30-00A | Slipping lump 1 33m 011003020
7 | 3-60-00-02 ?g@@ 1 70000332
olt
0 %M 26x2.4
8 | GB1235-76 Seian 4 20000121
Bk
9 | 30DH-600012 bk 1 70003964
10 | 3-60-00-04 BERE 1 70000334
Bolt
B Lk
11 | 30DH-600010 onakinial 1 70003962
12 | GB5781-86 B M10x16 3 20002159
Bolt
#E 10
13 | GB93-87 ke 5 20000003
14 | GB5783-86 #21 M5x35 2 20002415
Bolt
FEER T
15 | 20253200006 | Rt 2 011003004
I 5
16 | GB93-87 b 2 20000160

-83-




Bl 55 DU s ZATIR

Fig.55 4th hydraulic vavle oil pipe SIMPLEX

ZESUERFR

Nylon sleeve

Fs RS ZFK HE L7//p XL
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
I F% X
14 | 7B982-77 AeE 14 4 20000045
Washer )
CSO0C-10-00 L(ISH) | 45251 % s 1 Left  1-1.5t 011001024 .
15 Connector seat -
CS0C-10-00 L 1 feft 23t 011001023
16 | GBI1235-76 it % s 2 20000120
b 1 | 101:350A/A Sideshift 012010004
gk '
1ol IBIREs-T] Oil pipe assy 101-650A/A
1 : 012011002
Revolving Clamp
18 | csos-00-04 gﬁiﬂ; 2 M14-16 X 1.5 Cone 011003006
19 | GB5783-86 Eﬁ% M6X35 1 1-1.5t 20001737
20 | GB97.1-86 8 6 Washer 2 1-1.5t 20002819
21 | 20253200000 | FES 1 Block 1 1-1.5t 011003005
22 | GB5783-86 *,i*f M6X12 1+1 20000573
23 | GB93-870 B 6 Washer 1 2.3t 20000054
24 | 30DH-500001 Eﬁ*g‘ar . 1 23t 011004003
25 | GB70-85 ﬁﬂ M8x25 2 20000077
26 | GB93-87 %Ehgr 2 20000026
27 | CS0K-00-01 gfik 1 011001016
28 | 125B300-900010-W00 FR(017X1) 2 012027007

-82-

A 56
Fig.56




oty i P!
SIMPLEX

s RE 33 BE | ZEREmER YIRE
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
: CSO0K-00-05D ?ﬁlﬁ 2 1-2.5t 011001017
CSO0K-00-05F aLieid e 7 3t 011001021
2 GB97.1-85 #[8 14 Washer 1 20001914
3 GB93-87 #1814 Washer 1 20003617
4 GB97.2-87 K#E 14 Washer 1 011001025
R
5 CSOF-00-01 Pulley Bolt 1 011001018
6 3-60-00-02 B2 Bolt 1 70000332
O JEH 26x2.4
7 GB1235-76 Qiring 2 20000121
527 LN
8 30DH-600012 ) stiadinbh 1 70003964
9 3-60-00-04 BERRE 1 70000334
¢ Bolt
3857225 LN
10 30DH-600010  ynsaral 1 70003962
2 81-3700(%@§.5£AI6XI.5 012004002
g Rk 81-3800G/G M16x%1.5
11 JB1885-77 Oil pipe assy 2 2.2 5¢ 012004008
2 81-38500/(3}t M16x1.5 012004009
N 1 101-300A/A  Sideshift 012010002
. gk
1) JB1885-77 =k
Oil pipe assy 1 10I-650A/A 012011002
Revolving Clamp t
' Hil#k
13 1D60-00-01 Comtector ] M14-18%1.5 Plane 011002010

-81-




54 SERM 0 B
Fig.54 3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe

iy (L
SIMPLEX

5 K5 B & HERERFER LULE TR
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
1 10I-350A/A  Sideshift 012010004
16 JB1885-77 HQ%%%
Qil pipe assy 1 10I-750A/A 012011003
Revolving Clamp
Hili#k 3
17 CS0OS-00-04 ki 2 M14-16x1.5 011003006
O T4 14x2.4 T
18 GB1235-76 O-ring 2 20000120
19 | 1D60-00-01 S e 2 : M14-18x1.5 Plane 011002010
AEHME 14
20 JB982-77 A e 4 20000945 :
CS0C-10-00(15H) N 1 Right 1-1.5t 011001022
21 e
CS0C-10-00 1 Right 2-3t 011001013 J v'
J4 ] 30DH-600012 gﬁ%ﬂ;ﬁ it 70003964
23 | GB1235-76 8_’1?11 il 4 20000121
24 3-60-00-02 R EZIEHE Bolt 1 70000332
25 30DH-600010 g%n?ci&r% 1 70003962
26 3-60-00-04 gﬁ%iﬁﬁ; 1 70000334
J25B300-900010- PE(D17x1)
27 W00 Nylon sleeve 2 012027007
2 81-3350G/G  1-1.5t 012003004
JRE #k
28 JB1885-77 Oil pipe assy 2 8I-3500G/G  2-2.5t 012003006
2 81-3550G/G 3t 012003007
-80-

1 SR R



5 IR i I
 3rd hydraulic vavle oil pipe SIMPLEX

4

g RE 4‘5%_ = BEFEERER e
Item No. Part No. Description Q’ty | Remarks or Series No. Code No.
CS0K-00-05D 2 1-2.5t 011001017
1 : l?’%lﬁeey wheel
CS0K-00-05F 2 3t 011001021
2 GB97.1-85 #FE 14Washer 1 3t 20001914
3 GB93-87 P8 14Washer 1 20003617
KEE 14
4 GB97.2-87 Washer 1 011001025
R
5 CSOF-00-01 Pulley Bolt 1 011001018
3R
6 CSO0K-00-01 Blook 1 011001016
7 GB93-87 #J#| 8 Washer 2 20000026
8 | GB70-85 %gg M8x25 2 20000077
= i olt
[ et
9 30DH-1000004 Fix Board 1 2-3t 011004004
P 6
10 | GB93-87 Washer 1+1 2-3t 20000054
11 | GB5783-86 B M6x12 1 23t 20000573
Bolt
12 | 2025C3-200009 FE$: 11 Block 1 1-1.5t 011003005
15 | GB97.1-86 8 6 Washer 1 1-1.5t 20002819
14 | GB5783-86 ﬁj{% M6x35 1 1-1.5¢ 20001737
1 10I-300A/A  Sideshift | 012010002
15 | 5B1885-77 e Bk
Oil pipe assy 1 10I-750A/A 012011003
Revolving Clamp

-79-




